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Also See: First-Year Experience
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Peer Mentors are students currently enrolled at Lee College who have successfully
completed the Learning Framework course. They are crucial to the operation of the
First-Year Experience (FYE), as they play a significant role in the following FYE activ-
ities:

New Student Orientation

Peer mentors serve as orientation leaders during each orientation session. From lead-
ing new students through campus to conducting icebreaker activities and answering
questions, they are here to welcome and support new students as we welcome them to
Lee College.

Learning Frameworks

Peer Mentors are a key to the ideal student's experience in the Learning Frameworks.
They are in class with students and ready to help them as needed to stay on task with
group work, facilitating active and engaging activities, and building relationships.

First-Year Experience Activities

Peer Mentors are highly involved with FYE activities; they help create and facilitate
many of them.

Additionally, Peer Mentors receive extensive training and are ready to help with:

• Connecting students to appropriate resources
• Blackboard and other technology issues

Meet Your Peer Mentors
  

Armando Cardenas

• Peer Mentor
• Learning Hub
• acardenas@lee.edu

site://lee.edu/fye/index
mailto:acardenas@lee.edu
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Nora Barrios

• Peer Mentor
• Learning Hub
• nbarrios@lee.edu

Crystal Carrier

• Peer Mentor
• Learning Hub
• ccarrier@lee.edu

mailto:nbarrios@lee.edu
mailto:ccarrier@lee.edu
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Richard Estrada

• Peer Mentor
• Learning Hub
• restrada@lee.edu

Ellaine Ingco

• Peer Mentor
• Learning Hub
• eingco@lee.edu

Anahi Moctezuma

• Peer Mentor
• Learning Hub
• amoctezuma@lee.edu

mailto:restrada@lee.edu
mailto:eingco@lee.edu
mailto:amoctezuma@lee.edu
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Daniel Rodriguez

• Peer Mentor
• Learning Hub
• drodriguez@lee.edu

Shannen "Sam" Sigua

• Peer Mentor
• Learning Hub
• ssigua@lee.edu

 
  

Live Chat
    
  FIND A CAREER
 
My Next Move
    
Interested in Being a Peer Mentor? Let Us Know
Load this form by Caspio Cloud Database
  

mailto:drodriguez@lee.edu
mailto:ssigua@lee.edu
http://messenger.providesupport.com/messenger/1kvmdt3vepn8b0g2fvh1nidjcg.html
http://messenger.providesupport.com/messenger/1kvmdt3vepn8b0g2fvh1nidjcg.html
https://www.mynextmove.org
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https://c0ctb134.caspio.com/dp.asp?AppKey=c5f520002bade0f39f624c8cb9e9
http://www.caspio.com

